
Int SX Carpi Rd 1 Supercross - LCQ

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 384 CAMPORESE L. 6:48.778
Tempo gara

1 49.025 + -01.-485 20:07:29.512

2 50.633 + 00.123 20:08:20.145

3 50.545 + 00.035 20:09:10.690

4 50.510 --------- 20:10:01.200

5 51.141 + 00.631 20:10:52.341

6 51.535 + 01.025 20:11:43.876

7 52.434 + 01.924 20:12:36.310

8 52.955 + 02.445 20:13:29.265

 Po. 2 - # 609 VARLONGA J. + 03.919
Diff. Primo

1 48.741 + -02.-255 20:07:29.228

2 52.236 + 01.240 20:08:21.464

3 50.996 --------- 20:09:12.460

4 51.195 + 00.199 20:10:03.655

5 51.863 + 00.867 20:10:55.518

6 51.958 + 00.962 20:11:47.476

7 52.341 + 01.345 20:12:39.817

8 53.367 + 02.371 20:13:33.184

 Po. 3 - # 77 TURCHET D. + 13.790
Diff. Primo

1 50.954 + -00.-669 20:07:31.441

2 51.925 + 00.302 20:08:23.366

3 51.623 --------- 20:09:14.989

4 51.871 + 00.248 20:10:06.860

5 53.679 + 02.056 20:11:00.539

6 53.883 + 02.260 20:11:54.422

7 54.183 + 02.560 20:12:48.605

8 54.450 + 02.827 20:13:43.055

 Po. 4 - # 385 ZENATO S. + 29.663
Diff. Primo

1 53.046 + 01.622 20:07:33.533

2 53.388 + 01.964 20:08:26.921

3 52.714 + 01.290 20:09:19.635

4 55.048 + 03.624 20:10:14.683

5 55.778 + 04.354 20:11:10.461

6 56.634 + 05.210 20:12:07.095

7 51.424 --------- 20:12:58.519

8 1:00.409 + 08.985 20:13:58.928

 Po. 5 - # 380 PIAZZA M. + 55.001
Diff. Primo

1 55.068 + -02.-008 20:07:35.555

2 57.076 --------- 20:08:32.631

3 57.794 + 00.718 20:09:30.425

4 58.928 + 01.852 20:10:29.353

5 58.090 + 01.014 20:11:27.443

6 58.307 + 01.231 20:12:25.750

7 59.549 + 02.473 20:13:25.299

8 58.967 + 01.891 20:14:24.266

 Po. 6 - # 432 MESSINA A. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:00.285 + 01.084 20:07:40.772

2 59.676 + 00.475 20:08:40.448

3 59.441 + 00.240 20:09:39.889

4 1:00.824 + 01.623 20:10:40.713

5 59.201 --------- 20:11:39.914

 Po. 7 - # 92 SAMUEL T. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:04.272 + 1:04.272 20:07:44.759

 Po. 8 - # 251 MAZET A. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.656 + 1:10.656 20:07:51.143

Fastest lap: 50.510 
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